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Uchwyt Camsafe CS06-PTZ

Cena

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.)

Zastosowanie uchwytu

511,30 zt

64943

CS06-PTZ

5904824399058

660 mm do 1200 mm @ 50 mm

Sufitowy
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